2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.446.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2024 Federal Signal Corporation.     M4037 | 224
Exterior Mount Perimeter Light
FireRay® LED
FEATURES
• Available in 4x3, 6x4, 7x3, and 9x7 models
• Warning lights, brake/tail/turn, arrow, backup,
and scene lights are available
• Warning models include steady burn pattern

FireRay is a trademark of Federal Signal Corporation.
©2021-2024 Federal Signal Corporation.     M4037 | 224
HOW TO ORDER
4X3 MODELS
FR4C-A Clear lens, Amber LED
FR4C-AW Clear lens, Amber/White split LED
FR4MC Trim bezel, Chrome
FR4MB Trim bezel, Black
6X4 MODELS
FR6R1-R Red lens, Red LED
FR6B1-B Blue lens, Blue LED
FR6A1-A Amber lens, Amber LED
FR6C1-R Clear lens, Red LED
FR6C1-B Clear lens, Blue LED
FR6C1-A Clear lens, Amber LED
FR6C1-W Clear lens, White LED
FR6C2-RW Clear lens, Red/White dual-color LED
FR6C2-BW Clear lens, Blue/White dual-color LED
FR6C2-AW Clear lens, Amber/White dual-color LED
FR6C2-RB Clear lens, Red/Blue dual-color LED
FR6C2-RA Clear lens, Red/Amber dual-color LED
FR6C2-BA Clear lens, Blue/Amber dual-color LED
FR6LEDSCENE Scene light, Clear lens
FR6-BACKUP Backup light, Clear lens
FR6-BTT Brake/Tail/Turn, Red lens, Red LED
FR6-ARROW Arrow, Amber lens, Amber LED
FR6MC Trim bezel, Chrome
FR6MB Trim bezel, Black
FR6MC4V 4-position Vertical casting, Chrome
FR6MB4V 4-position Vertical casting, Black
FR6MHL Headlight mount kit
FR6MC3V 3-position vertical casting, Chrome
FR6-A4HMC Mounting kit to convert FireRay LED 6x4 to
fit in QuadraFlare mounting holes
7X3 MODELS
FR7R1-R Red lens, Red LED
FR7A1-A Amber lens, Amber LED
FR7C1-R Clear lens, Red LED
FR7C1-B Clear lens, Blue LED
FR7C1-A Clear lens, Amber LED
FR7C1-W Clear lens, White LED
FR7C2-RW Clear lens, Red/White dual-color LED
FR7C2-BW Clear lens, Blue/White dual-color LED
FR7C2-AW Clear lens, Amber/White dual-color LED
FR7C2-RB Clear lens, Red/Blue dual-color LED
FR7C2-BA Clear lens, Blue/Amber dual-color LED
FR7LEDSCENE Scene light, Clear lens
FR7MC Trim bezel, Chrome
FR7MB Trim bezel, Black
FR7-A4HMC Mounting kit to convert FireRay LED 7x3 to
fit in QuadraFlare 7x3 mounting holes
9X7 MODELS
FR9R1-R Red lens, Red LED
FR9B1-B Blue lens, Blue LED
FR9A1-A Amber lens, Amber LED
FR9C1-R Clear lens, Red LED
FR9C1-B Clear lens, Blue LED
FR9C1-A Clear lens, Amber LED
FR9C1-W Clear lens, White LED
FR9C2-RW Clear lens, Red/White dual-color LED
FR9C2-BW Clear lens, Blue/White dual-color LED
FR9C2-AW Clear lens, Amber/White dual-color LED
FR9C2-RB Clear lens, Red/Blue dual-color LED
FR9LEDSCENE Scene light, Clear lens
FR9MC Trim bezel, Chrome
FR9MB Trim bezel, Black
FR9MCSCENE Trim bezel, Scene light, Chrome
FR9MBSCENE Trim bezel, Scene light, Black